

Ref: SPSL/007/2019-20

May 7th, 2019

To

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited.,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Subject: Intimation of Board Meeting to consider audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2019.

Script Code : 538733

Pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) read with Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the company is Schedule to be held on Wednesday, the 29th day of May, 2019 at 3:00 PM at A-1/20, LGF Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi- 110029, inter-alia:

- To consider and take on record the audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2019.
- 2. To fix date, Time and Venue for Annual General Meeting for the Financial Year 2018-19.
- 3. To consider and approve the Employee Stock Option Scheme, 2019.

Further kindly note that , pursuant to the circular issued by BSE the Trading window has been closed w.e.f 3rd April, 2019 till 48 hours from the conclusion of the Board meeting. The said notice is also available at company's website at http://www.starlitpower.com

For STARLIT POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED

Lavan Raheia

Company Secretary

M No.: 55438

Registered Office: A-1/51, LGF Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi-110029

Ph.: +91 11 26102570, 46027970, 46037870, Fax: +91 11 26102670

Manufacturing Plant: Indri Road, Vill. Atta, Sohna Near Gurgaon Haryana-122103 Contact.: +91-9729169100 Web: www.starlitlead.com Email: info@starlitgroup.net

STARLIT POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED

CIN: L37200DL2008PLC174911

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

GIII

ITI Limited, RO-Lucknow
RFP Notice No. ITI/RO/LKO/ Tender/ AMC/ PC/

Dated 07.05.2019 Request for proposal (RFP) invited for AMC of PCs, Printers, Scanners and LAN Equipment installed at Regional office of ITI Limited Lucknow. Due on 28.05.2019 at 13.30 Hrs. For details & amendments, Corrigendum, P

site www.itiltd-india.com http://eprocure.gov.in www.tenderwizard.com

Additional General Manage For ITI Limited Chief Manager (Services & HR)

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LINMENT
Information Technology Department
2nd Floor, "Oriental House" A-25/27, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi HI-110001

Tender Notice

Reg Chief Manager (IT) invites offer for following Tenders:the lender No. OICL/HO/ITD/CC/2019/01 Dated 08.05.2019 for RFP for Empany consended for Supply of HP Print Cartridges.

This ender No. OICL/HO/ITD/RS/2019/01 Dated 08.05.2019 for EOI for Empane nay lendors for Supply, Installation & Commissioning of IT Hardware.

of the Tender Document will be between 11:00 AM to 3:00 PM on all work Trad 08.05 2019 807.06.2019.

er details and Tender document can be downloaded from OICL's orientalinsurance.org.in

STARLIT POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED

Registered Office- A-1/51, LGF Safdarjung Enclave,

New Delhi 110029

ÇIN-L37200DL2008PLC174911 E-mail- info@starlitgroup.net

Website: http://www.starlitpower.com Ph.: +91 11 26102570, 46027970, 46037870

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) read with Regulation 47(1)(a) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the company is Schedule to be held on Wednesday, the 29th day of May, 2019 at 3:00 PM at A-1/20, LGF Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi - 110029, inter-alia to consider and approve the standalone

and consolidated audited Financial Results for the quarter / year ended 31st March, 2019.

The said notice is also available at company's website at http://www.starlitpower.com and may also be accessed on

Pursuant to the "Starlit code to regulate, monitor and report trading

by Directors, Promoters, Designated Employees and Connected Person of the Company and the Material Subsidiaries of the

company" the Trading Window Close Period has commenced from April 3, 2019 and will end 48 hours after the date of

For Starlit Power Systems Limited

the Stock Exchange website at https://www.bseindia.com

of Delhi is

EER (R-III) City

MA>

ch 2019 nding 3 nded in ed)

WINSOME TEXTILE INDUSTRIES LTD. Regd. Office: 1, Industrial Area, Baddi, Distt. Solan (H.P.)-173205

Ph: 01795-244045 Fax No. 01795-244287 CIN:L17115HP1980PLC005647 Website:www.winsometextile.com Email:cswti@winsometextile.com

COMPANY NOTICE
Pursuant to regulation 47 read with regulation 29 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday 21st May,2019 to consider, interalia: the Audited Financial Results of Company for quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2019.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.winsometextile.com and also on the website of stock exchange

For Winsome Textile Ind. Ltd.

Videshwar Sharma

Fax: (011) 23417236 CORRIGENDUM

© ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE (A Government of India Undertaking)

Large Corporate Branch, FF, Harsha Bhawan Connaught Place, New Delhi-01, Tel: 011-49191101,49191134,49191135, 49191139,

Refer to Advertisement E-Auction Notice Published in this newspaper on 07-05-2019 it is informed to the general public that in A/c of M/s Oyster Steel & Iron Pvt Ltd. the Corrected Outstanding Amount (Secured debt) should be read as OBC: Rs. 87,21,97,772.06 as on 30-06-2018 together with cost, interest, charges etc. w.e.f 01.07.2018 at the contractual rate of interest till the date of payment & Vijaya Bank : Rs. 35,33,95,864.02 as on 31-08-2018 together with cost, interest, charges etc. w.e.f 01-09-2018 at the contractual rate of interest till the date of payment Rest will remain same.

Authorized Officer, Oriental Bank of Commerce

State Bank of In

Stressed Assets Recovery Branch-II, 18/4

POSSESS

Whereas, the undersigned being the authorized offi Floor, SBI House, Arya Samaj Road, Karol Bagh, N and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act I rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules Janak Dhawan w/o Sh. Gopal Krishan and Gua Rs. 2,04,72,967.00 (Rupees Two Crore Four Lake within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice The borrower having failed to repay the amount, no undersigned has taken Possession of the prop-erty des the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enfo The borrower/guarantor in particular and the public in property will be subject to the charge of the State Bank Samaj Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005, for an Nine Hundred Sixty Seven Only) as on 18/02/2019 pl The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of s secured assets.

DESCRIPTIO

GT

Residential property situated at Plot No. J-4, Groun Smt. Janak Dhawan w/o Sh. Gopal Krishan Dhawan. Other's Property, South: Other's Property

Place: New Delhi Date: 02.05.2019

> पंजाब एण्ड सिंध बैंक Punjab & Sind Bank ਪੰਜਾਬ ਐਂਡ ਸਿੰਧ ਬੈਂਕ (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम / A Govt. of India Undertaking

Notice is hereby given under securitization and reco exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) notice U/s 13(2) on the date mentioned below in the about 12 and 13 of the Debts Recovery of receipt of the said notice as the borrower (s) guara al (Procedure Rule, 1993) gurantor (s) and the public in general that the undersign conferred on him/her under section 13 (4) of the said as The borrower(s) guarantor(s) in particular and the public property will be subject to the charge of Punjab & Smd expenses etc. thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of sa Preeti

Name & address of the Branch	Name of borrower(s)/ guarantor(s)	N 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
GT Road Pasonda, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad, UP-201005	1. Sh. Rita Lal Sharma, S/o Sh.Narayan Sharma, R/o Part of H.No-874 Back Side, Shalimar Garden Extn-1, Sahibabad, Ghaziabad, U.P Borrower 2. Sh. Bhupinder Gupta, S/o Sh. Sabaklal Gupta, R/o 744, Siba Kunj. Near Ansal Plaza, Valshali, Ghaziabad, U.P Goarantor also at Sh. Rita Lal Sharma, S/o Sh. Narayan Sharma, R/o E-80/121, Jhilmil Colony, Shahdara, Delhi	PS G L by by Li Ny pre Rich Bit Pi
Date: 07.05	2019	

Porm No. 5 ots Recovery Tribunal University Road, Near Hanuman etu Temple, Lucknow-226007 of Jurisdiction - Part of Uttar Pradesh

07.05.2019

declaration of the aforestated results

ns for filing Reply & Appearance by Publication o. 1451/2018 Date: 09-04-2019 Rule [8(1)] POSSES ons to Defendant under Section

of the Recovery of Debts Due to Bank nancial Institution Act, 1993 Read with

O.A. No. 1451 / 2018 Ital Bank of Commerce

>Applicant Vs.

....Defendant

Preeti Wife of Sri Jagjit Singh, nt of C-47-A, Lajpat Nagar abad, Ghaziabad-201005 (U.P.)

above noted application, you are d to file reply in Paper Book form in ets along with documents and its (if any) personally or through your thorized agent or legal practitioner in bunal, after serving copy of the same Applicant or his counsel/duly zed agent after publication of ins, and thereafter to appear before unal on 04-07-2019 at 10.30 A.M. which the application shall be heard ided in your absence.

Registrar ebts Recovery Wibunal, Lucknow

Form No. Debts Recovery Tribu 600/1, University Road, Near Hant was

Lavan Raheja

Company Secretary M. No - 55438

Setu Temple, Lucknow-22600 ended (Area of Jurisdiction - Part of Uttar Praisting Summons for filing Reply & Appearance by Putarter

O.A. No. 1452/2018 Date: 09-04 (Summons to Defendant under S 19(4) of the Recovery of Debts Due top last and Financial Institution Act, 1993 Rea Rules 12 and 13 of the Debts Recective Tribunal (Procedure Rule, 1993)

O.A. No. 1452 / 2018 **Oriental Bank of Commerce**Арр

Ajay Kumar

Defendant:

....Defe ED Ajay Kumar Son of Sri Atveer (Resident of House No. M-380, Secti Sanjay Nagar, Ghaziabad-201002 (U. In the above noted application, you required to file reply in Paper Book f two sets along with documents E-1 affidavits (if any) personally or through duly authorized agent or legal practition this Tribunal, after serving copy of the on the Applicant or his counse authorized agent after publication summons, and thereafter to appear b the Tribunal on 04-07-2019 at 10.30

and decided in your absence. Debts Recovery Tribunal, Luci

failing which the application shall be

at www.bseindia.com

sd/ Place : Chd. Company Secretary Date: 07.05.19 ACS 17201

Form No. INC-26

Porm No. INC-26
(Pursuant to rule 30 of the Companies
(Incorporation) Rules, 2014)
Before the Central Government
Regional Director, Northerm Region, New Delhi
In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of
Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of
rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
In the matter of

4573, 2ND FLOOR, MAHAVIR BAZAR CLOTH MARKET, DELHI

बेंक ऑफ़ इंडिया

Place: Sahibabad



New Friends Colony Branch 32. Community Center



ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट निविदा सचना

निविदा आईडी: 2019 NDMC 172133 1

कार्य का नामः 2018-19 में आर-।।। प्रभाग में एसडब्ल्यूडी-ड्रेनेज सिस्टम की तकनीकी व रखरखाव

उप-विषयः आर-।।। प्रभाग के न्यायाधिकरण के अंतर्गत ड्रेनेज सिस्टम की मरम्मत व रखरखाव अनमानित लागतः रु. 22.76.282 /-

ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट द्वारा निविदा जारी करने की तिथि : 06.05.2019

ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट समाधान द्वारा निविदा प्राप्ति की अंतिम तिथि / समयः 17.05.2019 को शाम 4.00 बजे। विस्तृत विवरण www.govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in पर देखा जा सकता है। नोटः एनडीएमसी में ई-निविदा में भाग लेने के लिए सिस्टम, राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली सरकार के साथ पंजीकरण अनिवार्य है।

हस्ता./- कार्यकारी अमियंता (आर-।।।)

प्रपत्र ए

सार्वजनिक उद्घोषणा

[भारत दिवाला तथा दिवालिया मंडल (कॉर्षोरेट व्यक्तियों के लिए दिवाला प्रस्ताव प्रक्रिया) विनियमन, 2016 के विनियमन 6 के अंतर्गत]

विपुल ट्रैवल्स प्राईवेट लिमिटेड के क्रेडीटरों के ध्यानार्थ

	संबोध	त विवरण			
1.	कॉर्पोरेट ऋणधारक का नाम	विपुल ट्रैवल्स प्राईवेट लिमिटेड			
2.	कॉर्पोरेट ऋणधारक के निगमन की तिथि	23.7.2015			
	वह प्राधिकरण जिसके अंतर्गत कॉर्पोरेट ऋणधारक निगमित/पंजीकृत है				
4.	कॉर्पोरेट पहचान संख्या/कॉर्पोरेट ऋणधारक का लिमिटेड लाएबिलिटी पहचान संख्या	U63000DL2015PTC283120			
5.	कॉर्पोरेट ऋणधारक के पंजीकृत कार्यालय तथा प्रधान कार्यालय (यदि कोई हो) का पता	ा 35, जीएफआर/ एस ख.नं316, ग्राम नेब सराय, नई दिल्ली-110068			
6.	कॉर्पोरेट ऋणधारक के संदर्भ में दिवाला आरंभ होने की तिथि	30.4.2019 (आदेश की प्रमाणित प्रति 7.5.2019 को प्राप्त हुई।)			
7.	दिवाला प्रस्ताव प्रक्रिया के समापन की अनुमानित तिथि	1 26.10.2019			
8.	अंतरिम प्रस्ताव प्रॉफिश्नल का नाम, पंजीकरण संख्या, जो अंतरिम प्रस्ताव प्रॉफिश्नल के रूप में कार्यरत है	लेखराज बजाज, पंजी. सं. IBBI/IPA-002/IP- N00039/2016-17/10078			
9.	बोर्ड में यथा पंजीकृत अंतरिम प्रस्ताव प्रॉफेश्नल का पता एवं ईमेलः	107, अग्रवाल प्रेस्टिज माल, एम 2 के पीतमपुरा के समीप, दिल्ली-110034, lekhrajbajaj@readiffmail.com			
10.	अंतरिम प्रस्ताव प्रॉफेश्नल के साथ पत्राचार के लिये प्रयुक्त होने वाला पता तथा ईमेल	107, अग्रवाल प्रेस्टिज माल, एम 2 के पीतंमपुरा के समीप, दिल्ली-110034, rpvipultravels@gmail.com			
11.	दावे जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि	13.5.2019			
12.	क्रेडीटर का वर्ग यदि कोई हो, धारा 21 की उप धारा (6ए) के उपबंध (बी) के अंतर्गत, अंतरिम प्रस्ताव प्रॉफेशनल द्वारा सुनिश्चित किया गया	एन.ए.			
13.	किसी वर्ग में क्रेडीटर्स के प्राधिकृत प्रतिनिधि के रूप में कार्य करने के लिये पहचान किये गये इन्सॉल्वेन्सी प्रॉफेश्नल का नाम (प्रत्येक वर्ग से तीन नाम)				
14.	क) संबंधित प्रपत्र तथा ख) प्राधिकृत प्रतिनिधियों का विवरण उपलब्ध है	वेबलिकः http://ibbi.gov.in/downloadform.html भौतिक पताः एन.ए.			

एतद्द्वारा सुचित किया जाता है कि राष्ट्रीय कम्पनी विधि अधिकरण, ने [30.4.2010] को [विपूल ट्रैवल्स प्राईवेट लिमिटेड] के संदर्भ में कॉर्पोरेट इन्सॉल्वेन्सी प्रस्ताव प्रक्रिया शुरू करने का आदेश दिया

एतद्द्वारा विपुल ट्रैवल्स प्राईवेट लिमिटेड के क्रेडीटरों को निर्देश दिया जाता है कि आइटम नं. 10 में वर्णित पते पर अंतरिम प्रस्ताव प्रॉफेशनल के पास 13.5.2019 को या उससे पूर्व अपने दावे का प्रमाण

फाइनांसियल क्रेडीटर्स केवल इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धति से ही अपने दावे का प्रमाण जमा कर सकते हैं। अन्य सभी क्रेडीटर्स व्यक्तिगत, डांक द्वारा अथवा इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमों से अपने दावे का प्रमाण जमा

प्रविष्टि सं. 12 के समक्ष यथा सूचीबद्ध किसी एक वर्ग से संबंधित वित्तीय क्रेडीटर प्रपत्र-सीए में वर्ग (वर्ग दर्शाएँ) के प्राधिकृत प्रतिनिधि के रूप में कार्य करने के लिये प्रविष्टि सं. 13 के समक्ष सूचीबद्ध तीन इन्सॉल्वेन्सी प्रॉफेश्नल्स में से प्राधिकृत प्रतिनिधि के अपने पसंद को दर्शाएं।

दावे का गलत अथवा भ्रामक प्रमाण जमा करने पर दंडित किया जा सकता है।

अंतरिम प्रस्ताव प्रॉफेशनल का नाम तथा हस्ताक्षरः लेखराज बजाज

तिथि एवं स्थान: 8.5.2019 तथा नई दिल्ली

UNIVERSAL OFFICE AUTOMATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 806, Siddharth, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi – 110019
CIN: L34300DL1991PLC044365, Website: www.uniofficeautomation.com
NOTICE
In compliance to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulation 2015 notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 22rd May, 2019 at 3.30 p.m. inter alia to consider the Audited results of the Company for the Quarter & Year ended on March 31st, 2019. This intimation is also available on the website of the Company at www. uniofficeautomation.com and ay also be accessed on the Stock Exchange website at http://www.bseindia.com.

Further in terms of 'Minimum Standards for Code of Conduct to Regulate, Monitor and Report Trading for dealing in securities of the company, the Company has decided that the trade close period (i.e. closure of trading window) would commence from 6:00 p.m. on 18-05-2019 and end 48 hours after the results are made public on 24-05-2019.

स्टारलिट पावर सिस्टम्स लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालय-ए-1/15, एलजीएफ सफदरजंग एन्क्लेव नई दिल्ली-110029

CIN: L37200DL2008PLC174911 ई-मेल: info@starlitgroup.net वेबसाइटः www.starlitpower.com फोनः + 91 11 26102570, 46027970, 46037870

सूचना

भारतीय विनिमय प्रतिभूति बोर्ड (सूचीबद्ध दायित्वों व प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताए) विनियम 2015 के विनियम 47(1)(ए) के साथ पठित विनियम 29(1)(ए) के अनुपालन में, एतद्द्वार सचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक 31 मार्च 2019 को समाप विमाही/वर्ष के लिए स्टैंडलीन व समग्र अंकेशित वित्तीय परिणामी पर विचार करने के साथ-साथ अनुमोदन के लिए बुखवार, 29 मई, 2019 को दोपहर 3.00 बजे ए-1/20, एलजीएफ सफदरजंग एन्लेब, नई दिल्ली-110029 में आयोजित किया जाना निर्धारित है।

उक्त सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइट http://www.starlitpower.com पर भी उपलब्ध है औ स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट https://www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। कंपनी और कंपनी की सामग्री सहायकों के निदेशकों, प्रमोटर्स, पदोनीत कर्मचारियों और संबंधित व्यक्ति द्वारा ट्रेडिंग नियमित, नियंत्रण व रिपोर्ट करने के लिए "स्टारलिट कोड"

के अनुपालन में, ट्रेडिंग विंडो बंद होने की अवधि 03 अप्रैल, 2019 से शुरू होगी और उपरोक्त वर्णित परिणामों की घोषणा की तिथि के बाद से 48 घंटों पर समाप्त होगी। स्टारलिट पावर सिस्टम्स लिमिटेड हस्ता./-नई दिल्ली

लवण रहेजा कंपनी सचिव

अग्रवाल बुप्लैक्स बोर्ड मिल्स लि. के लिए हस्ता./-(नीरज गोयल) प्रबंध निदेशक

म. नं. 55438

ढीआईएनः 00017498



मुंबई, 7 मई (भा

शेयर बाजारों मंगलवार को प बाजार में कारो बिकवाली दबाव सूचकांक ने ज लगाया वहीं नेश निफ्टी सौ अंव पिछले तीन माह सबसे ज्यादा दि गिरावट रही है। व्यापार तनाव ज तिमाही वित्तीय निवेशकों का उत युर्स्लू शेयर

इण्डिया ट्रेड प्रमोशन अर्थनाइजेशन (भारत सरकार का उद्धर्म) प्रगति भवन, प्रगति मैदान, नई दिन्ली—110001 (भारत)

130-ओई टीपीओ (434) / सीसीएसडी / 2019-21

दिनांकः 8 मई, 2019

इंडिया ट्रेड प्रमोशन आर्गनाइजेशन द्वारा आईएनएस के साथ पूर्ण प्रमाणित और दिल्ली / एनसीआर में अपना मुख्यालय या शाखा कार्यालय रखने वाली प्रतिष्ठित विज्ञापन एजेंसियों से एम्पैनलमेंट के लिए आवेदन आमंत्रित किये जाते हैं। विस्तृत मापदंडों और आवेदन प्रपत्र के लिए कृपया हमारी वेबसाइट www.indiatradefair.com देखें। महाप्रबंधक (सीसीएसडी)



07.05.2019

दिनांकः 05.02.2019

दि ओरिएण्टल इंश्योरेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

सूचना प्रोद्योगिकी विभाग दुसरा तल, ओरिएण्टल हाउस, ए-25/27, आसफ अली रोड, नई दिल्ली-110002

निविदा सूचना

मुख्य प्रबंधक (आईटी) निम्नलिखित निविदाओं के लिए प्रस्ताव आमंत्रित करता है:

एचपी प्रिंट कार्ट्रिजेज़ की आपूर्ति के लिए विक्रेताओं के एमपैनलमेंट हेतु आरएफपी के लिए निविदा संख्या ओआईसीएल / एचओ /आईटीडी / सीसी / 2019/01 दिनांक 08.05.2019

2. आईटी हार्डवेयर की आपूर्ति, स्थापना एवं क्रमीशनिंग के लिए विक्रेताओं के एमपैनलमेंट हेतु ईओआई के लिए निविदा संख्या ओआईसीएल/एचओ/आईटीडी/आरएस/2019/01 दिनांक 08.05.2019 निविदा दस्तावेज की बिक्री 08.05.2019 से 07.06.2019 तक सभी कार्य दिवसों को प्रातः 11.00 बजे से अपराहन 03.00 बजे के बीच की जायेगी।

अधिक विवरण और निविदा दस्तावेज ओआईसीएल की वेबसाइटः www.orientalinsurance.org.in से डाउनलोड़ किये जा सकते हैं।

OSB

अंतर्राष्ट्रीय बैंकिंग समूह, कॉरपोरेट सेंटर, स्टेट बैंक भवन, 7वीं मंजिल, मैंडम कामा रोड, मुंबई - 400 021.

प्रस्ताव हेतु अनुरोध

भारतीय स्टेट बैंक ने "एसबीआई अंतर्राष्ट्रीय बैंकिंग समूह (आईबीजी), कॉरपोरेट सेन्टर, मुंबई में लोन्स तथा अग्रिमों के लिए अर्ली वार्निंग सिग्नल सिस्टम (ईडब्ल्यूएस)" पर अमल करने हेतु कंसलटेन्ट की नियुक्ति के लिए प्रस्ताव हेतु अनुरोध (आरएफपी) जारी किया है. अधिक जानकारी के लिए, कृपया बैंक की वेबसाइट https://bank.sbi पर 'प्रोक्योरमेन्ट न्यूज' देखें.

स्थान: मुंबई दिनांक: 08/05/2019

हस्ताक्षर उप महाप्रबंधक (ओ एंड आईएस) आईबीजी, कॉरपौरेट सेन्टर, मुंबई

	जय लक्ष्मी लाइटिंग इंडस्ट्रीज प्राईवेट लिमिटेड (परिसमापन में) स्टेकधारकों की सूची 06 मई, 2019 को									
क्रम सं. - `	क्रेडीटरों का नाम -	पता	क्रेडीटरों द्वारा दावा की गई राशि	स्वीकृत राशि	अंशतः/ अथवा सम्पूर्ण निरस्त की - गई राशि	ऐसे दावे के समर्थन में प्रतिभूति, ब्याज, यदि कोई हो				
वितीय क्रेडीटर्स										
1,	केनरा बैंक	मिड कॉपेरिट शाखा, 8-ए, प्रथम तल, नेहरु ग्राउण्ड, फरीदाबाद-121001	29,57,51,882.32	29,57,51,882.32*	निल	संलग्नक-1 के अनुसार				
		कुल	29,57,51,882.32	29,57,51,882.32						
ऑपरेशनल क्रेडीटसं										
क्रम सं.	क्रेडीटरॉ का नाम	पता	क्रेडीटरों द्वारा दावा की गई राशि	स्वीकृत राशि	अंशतः/ अथवा सम्पूर्ण विस्सत की	ऐसे दावे के समर्थन में प्रतिभति, ब्याज				